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HARI/

Kode Kode

Mata Kuliah Mata Kuliah

S  E  N  I  N
08.00 - 08.50 IS 220131 Kalkulus 1 3 HP L.4.4 IS 230733 Media Pemb. Fis 3 JP Lab.Fis
09.00 - 09.50 IS 220131 Kalkulus 1 3 HP L.4.4 IS 230733 Media Pemb. Fis 3 JP Lab.Fis
10.00 - 10.50 IS 220131 Kalkulus 1 3 HP L.4.4 IS 230733 Media Pemb. Fis 3 JP Lab.Fis
11.00 - 11.50 IS 130111 Prak.Fis Das I 1 JP LabFis IS 122133 Fisika Mat 1 3 HP L.4.4
12.00 - 12.50 IS 122133 Fisika Mat 1 3 HP L.4.4
13.00 - 13.50 IS 122133 Fisika Mat 1 3 HP L.4.4
14.00 - 14.50
15.00 - 15.50
16.00 - 16.50
17.00 - 17.50
18.00 - 18.50
19.00 - 19.50
S E L A S A
08.00 - 08.50 IS 220431 Kimia Umum 3 MS L.4.4 IU 110433 Pend. Panc &  Kew 3 MP L.4.7
09.00 - 09.50 IS 220431 Kimia Umum 3 MS L.4.4 IU 110433 Pend. Panc &  Kew 3 MP L.4.7
10.00 - 10.50 IS 220431 Kimia Umum 3 MS L.4.4 IU 110433 Pend. Panc &  Kew 3 L.4.7
11.00 - 11.50 IS 120733 Mekanika 3 PS L.4.4
12.00 - 12.50 IS 120733 Mekanika 3 PS L.4.4
13.00 - 13.50 IS 120733 Mekanika 3 PS L.4.4
14.00 - 14.50
15.00 - 15.50
16.00 - 16.50
17.00 - 17.50
18.00 - 18.50
19.00 - 19.50
20.00 - 20.50
R   A   B   U
08.00 - 08.50 IU 110121 Pend Agama (K/I) 2 Patar L.4.4 IS 122433 El Dasar 1 3 PS L.4.7
09.00 - 09.50 IU 110121 Pend Agama (K/I) 2 Patar L.4.4 IS 121843 El Dasar 1 3 PS L.4.7
10.00 - 10.50 IS 121843 El Dasar 1 3 PS L.4.7
11.00 - 11.50
12.00 - 12.50
13.00 - 13.50
14.00 - 14.50
15.00 - 15.50
16.00 - 16.50
17.00 - 17.50
18.00 - 18.50
19.00 - 19.50
20.00 - 20.50
K   A   M   I   S
08.00 - 08.50 IF 120131 Pengantar pend. 3 PP L.4.4 IF 120343 Bel dan Pemb 2/4 BS Lab.Fis
09.00 - 09.50 IF 120131 Pengantar pend. 3 PP L.4.4 IF 120343 Bel dan Pemb 2/4 BS Lab.Fis
10.00 - 10.50 IF 120131 Pengantar pend. 3 PP L.4.4
11.00 - 11.50 IS 120531 Fisika Dasar I 3 JN L.4.4 IS 130323 Eks Fis 1 2 PS Lab.Fis
12.00 - 12.50 IS 120531 Fisika Dasar I 3 JN L.4.4 IS 130323 Eks Fis 1 2 PS Lab.Fis
13.00 - 13.50 IS 120531 Fisika Dasar I 3 JN L.4.4
14.00 - 14.50
15.00 - 15.50
16.00 - 16.50
17.00 - 17.50
18.00 - 18.50
19.00 - 19.50
20.00 - 20.50
J  U   M   A   T
08.00 - 08.50  IS 220331 Biologi Umum 3 MS L.4.4 IF 120343 Bel dan Pemb 2/4 BS Lab.Fis
09.00 - 09.50  IS 220331 Biologi Umum 3 MS L.4.4 IF 120343 Bel dan Pemb 2/4 BS Lab.Fis
10.00 - 10.50  IS 220331 Biologi Umum 3 MS L.4.4
11.00 - 11.50 IS 220921 Dasar Pend.MIPA 2 PP L.4.4
12.00 - 12.50 IS 220921 Dasar Pend.MIPA 2 PP L.4.4
13.00 - 13.50
14.00 - 14.50
15.00 - 15.50
16.00 - 16.50
17.00 - 17.50
18.00 - 18.50  
19.00 - 19.50
20.00 - 20.50
S A B T U
08.00 - 08.50
09.00 - 09.50
10.00 - 10.50
11.00 - 11.50
12.00 - 12.50
13.00 - 13.50

HP
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Mata Kuliah SKS Dosen Ruangan Mata Kuliah SKS
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HARI/

WAKTU Kode Kode

Mata Kuliah Mata Kuliah

S  E  N  I  N
08.00 - 08.50 IS 120935 Listrik dan Magnet 3 PS L.4.7
09.00 - 09.50 IS 120935 Listrik dan Magnet 3 PS L.4.7
10.00 - 10.50 IS 120935 Listrik dan Magnet 3 PS L.4.7
11.00 - 11.50
12.00 - 12.50 IS 130425 Telaah Kur Fis I 2 JP Lab.Fis
13.00 - 13.50 IS 130425 Telaah Kur Fis I 2 JP Lab.Fis
14.00 - 14.50
15.00 - 15.50 IU 210527 Etika Kristen 2 HS L.4.4
16.00 - 16.50 IU 210527 Etika Kristen 2 HS L.4.4
17.00 - 17.50
18.00 - 18.50
19.00 - 19.50
S E L A S A
08.00 - 08.50 IS 123035 Metode Numerik (A) 3 HP Lab. Kom
09.00 - 09.50 IS 123035 Metode Numerik (A) 3 HP Lab. Kom
10.00 - 10.50 IS 123035 Metode Numerik (A) 3 HP Lab. Kom
11.00 - 11.50 IS 123035 Metode Numerik (A) 3 HP Lab. Kom
12.00 - 12.50 IS 123035 Metode Numerik (A) 3 HP Lab. Kom
13.00 - 13.50 IS 123035 Metode Numerik (A) 3 HP Lab. Kom
14.00 - 14.50 IS 140227 Pen Pend Fis 2 JN L.4.4
15.00 - 15.50 IS 140227 Pen Pend Fis 2 JN L.4.4
16.00 - 16.50
17.00 - 17.50
18.00 - 18.50
19.00 - 19.50
20.00 - 20.50
R   A   B   U
08.00 - 08.50 IS 222935 Fis Komp (A) 3 HP Lab. Kom
09.00 - 09.50 IS 222935 Fis Komp (A) 3 HP Lab. Kom
10.00 - 10.50 IS 222935 Fis Komp (A) 3 HP Lab. Kom
11.00 - 11.50 IS 222935 Fis Komp (A) 3 HP Lab. Kom
12.00 - 12.50 IS 222935 Fis Komp (A) 3 HP Lab. Kom
13.00 - 13.50 IS 222935 Fis Komp (A) 3 HP Lab. Kom
14.00 - 14.50 IS 121237 Fisika Kuantum 3 PS L.4.4
15.00 - 15.50 IS 121237 Fisika Kuantum 3 PS L.4.4
16.00 - 16.50 IS 121237 Fisika Kuantum 3 PS L.4.4
17.00 - 17.50
18.00 - 18.50
19.00 - 19.50
20.00 - 20.50
K   A   M   I   S
08.00 - 08.50 IS 220135 Stat Pend 3 JN L.4.7
09.00 - 09.50 IS 220135 Stat Pend 3 JN L.4.7
10.00 - 10.50 IS 220135 Stat Pend 3 JN L.4.7
11.00 - 11.50 IU 210625 Log dan Fils 2 PP L.4.7
12.00 - 12.50 IU 210625 Log dan Fils 2 PP L.4.7
13.00 - 13.50
14.00 - 14.50 IS 121337 Fisika Zat Padat 3 BS L.4.7
15.00 - 15.50 IS 121337 Fisika Zat Padat 3 BS L.4.7
16.00 - 16.50 IS 121337 Fisika Zat Padat 3 BS L.4.7
17.00 - 17.50
18.00 - 18.50
19.00 - 19.50
20.00 - 20.50
J  U   M   A   T
08.00 - 08.50 IS 122335 Fis Mat III 3 Mula L.4.7
09.00 - 09.50 IS 122335 Fis Mat III 3 Mula L.4.7
10.00 - 10.50 IS 122335 Fis Mat III 3 Mula L.4.7
11.00 - 11.50
12.00 - 12.50 IU 210725 Kewirausahaan 2 MS L.4.7
13.00 - 13.50 IU 210725 Kewirausahaan 2 MS L.4.7
14.00 - 14.50
15.00 - 15.50
16.00 - 16.50
17.00 - 17.50
18.00 - 18.50
19.00 - 19.50
20.00 - 20.50
S A B T U
08.00 - 08.50
09.00 - 09.50
10.00 - 10.50
11.00 - 11.50
12.00 - 12.50
13.00 - 13.50
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